# L08000082186

•
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
•
(Address)
,
(6)-(6)-(7)-(7)-(9)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·

Office Use Only



500134638445

08/27/08--01028--018 \*\*160.00

SECHETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS OF CORPORATIONS

J. BRYAN

AUG 28 2008

**EXAMINER** 

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Division of C	Section Corporations				
SUBJE	·CT.	Global Link En	terprises, L	LC		
SUDJE	.CI:		ed Liability Comp			-
The end	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filin	g.		
Please 1	eturn all corre	spondence concerning this matt	ter to the following	ī:		
		Al	an Ababon			
-			(Name of Person)			OB AUG 27 PH 11 14
-			(Firm/Company)	_		of con
		4812 Bri	ghtmour Ci	rcle		P 3
			(Address)			***
		Orlando	, FL 32837			<b>=</b> .
•		(Cit	y/State and Zip Cod	e)		
For furt	her informatio	n concerning this matter, please	e call:			
		an Ababon	_ <sub>at (</sub> _407	963-497		
	(Nan	ne of Person)	(Area Cod	le & Daytime Tel	ephone Number)	
Enclose	ed is a check	for the following amount:				
]\$125.0	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filir Certified Co (additional cop	ру	\$160.00 Filing F Certificate of Sta Certified Copy (additional copy is o	itus &
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrat Division Clifton E 2661 Exc	ourier Address ion Section of Corporations Building ecutive Center Cosee, FL 32301		

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	ت.
The name of the Limited Liability Cor	ink Enterprises, LLC imited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")  s of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
	A SECOND
Global L	Link Enterprises, LLC မို့ ီဒို့
(Must end with the words "Li	mited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	<b></b>
The mailing address and street address	s of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1010 0.11	
4812 Brightmour Circle	4812 Brightmour Circle
Orlando, FL 32837	Orlando, FL 32837
The name and the Florida street addres	ss of the registered agent are:
	Name
4812	Brightmour Circle
	a street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Orlando	o <sub>FL</sub> 32837
C	City, State, and Zip
liability company at the place desig registered agent and agree to act in thi statutes relating to the proper and co	nt and to accept service of process for the above stated limited mated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as is capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all mplete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and on as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
Registered Age	ent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

### ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manager		Name and Address:	
"MGRM" = Manag	ing Member	34	۶
MGR		Alan Ababon	0840621
	-	4812 Brightmour Circle	
		Orlando, FL 32837	
	•		
	•		
· ·	•		
(Use attachment if	• ,		
LE V: Effective dat	te, if other than the dal, the date must be of filing.)	late of filing: (o specific and cannot be more than five but	
LE V: Effective date fective date date days after the date REQUIRED SIGN	te, if other than the dal, the date must be of filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five but	
LE V: Effective dat fective date is listed days after the date REQUIRED SIGN	te, if other than the dad, the date must be of filing.)  NATURE:	specific and cannot be more than five but  or an authorized representative of a member.	
LE V: Effective date fective date date is listed days after the date REQUIRED SIGN	te, if other than the dal, the date must be of filing.)  NATURE:  ignature of a member of a member of accordance with sections.	or an authorized representative of a member.  ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution at an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	
LE V: Effective date fective date is listed days after the date REQUIRED SIGN	te, if other than the del, the date must be of filing.)  NATURE:  Ignature of a member of a member of this document constitution that the facts stated here	or an authorized representative of a member.  ion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution at an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	

#### Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)